Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021 Girls 4x800M Relay

Heat Comp # Name of Anchor Leg School Grade Time Heat Place Overall Place Points
1 131 Kidd, Hailey CHHS 12 11:11.12 1 1 5
1 227 Seamons, Sarah JHS 9 12:12.00 2 2



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021

Comp #
73
173
51
177
19

Name of Anchor Leg
Smith, Braden
Goldfine, Ty
Munanui, Tekehu
Jeffery, Jacob
Danielson, Jace

School
CHHS
JHS
CHHS
JHS
CHHS

Grade
10
10

10
12

Time
9:44.59
10:01.53
10:07.62
10:14.06
10:25.06

Boys 4x800M Relay

Heat Place Overall Place Points
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Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021 Girls 100M Hurdles

Heat Lane Comp # Name School Grade Time Overall Place  Points
3 4 218 Lovell, Lucille JHS 12 24.62 1 5
3 3 107 Cox, Alexandra CHHS 10 27.74 2 3
3 2 149 Roberts, Emma CHHS 11 35.8 3 1
1 2 159 Whitaker, Tayler CHHS 12 NT 4
1 3 154 Tate, Sadie CHHS 11 NT 5
1 4 156 Taylor, Jaiden CHHS 12 NT 6
1 5 109 Davis, Brielle CHHS 11 NT 7
1 6 224 Oldham, Kirsten JHS 10 NT 8
2 2 161 Willey, Nina CHHS 10 NT 9
2 3 130 Jones, Megan CHHS 10 NT 10
2 4 123 Hiller, Avery CHHS 11 NT 11
2 5 145 Porter, Hailey CHHS 11 NT 12
2 6 211 Dumsa, Nadine JHS 12 NT 13



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021 Boys 110M Hurdles

Heat Lane Comp # Name School Grade Time Overall Place  Points
1 3 81 Traver, Trey CHHS 9 14.19 1 5
1 2 1 Adams, Samuel JHS 10 16.24 2 3
1 4 22 Ediger, Garrett JHS 10 16.8 3 1
1 5 7 Bendixsen, Alex CHHS 12 17.53 4
2 5 80 Traver, Broc CHHS 10 17.98 5
2 3 26 Flanagan, Logan CHHS 10 21.86 6
2 4 67 Roberts, Nicholas CHHS 12 33 7



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021 Girls 100M Dash

Heat Lane Comp # Name School Grade Time Overall Place  Points
1 2 90 Beck, Baylee CHHS 10 12.64 1 4
1 4 110 Down, Jordan CHHS 12 12.64 1 4
1 3 228 West, Alyssa CHHS 11 12.82 3 1
1 7 216 Jacobson, Elle CHHS 11 13.22 4
1 1 155 Taylor, Ellie CHHS 9 13.48 5
2 2 130 Jones, Megan CHHS 11 13.82 6
2 6 153 Stock, Sadie CHHS 11 13.84 7
1 6 88 Bailey, N'Ryah CHHS 12 13.95 8
2 3 207 Colunga, Kenzie CHHS 11 14 9
1 5 203 Brown, Aspen CHHS 11 14.13 10
4 2 105 Colton, Jenna CHHS 10 14.31 11
4 3 103 Coffman, Naiya CHHS 11 14.35 12
3 6 112 Earl, Ellie CHHS 11 14.37 13
2 7 220 Masumbe Netongo, Wereh JHS 12 14.5 14
3 1 147 Quincy, Kara CHHS 11 14.68 15
3 5 201 Archer, Sydney JHS 10 14.87 16
2 8 107 Cox, Alexandra CHHS 10 14.96 17
2 1 161 Willey, Nina CHHS 10 15 18
3 7 219 Martin, Ashlee JHS 10 15.02 19
2 5 214 Hendrickson, Hailey JHS 12 15.03 20
4 1 134 Lemon, Elizabeth CHHS 9 15.38 21
3 4 122 Hatch, Nicole CHHS 11 15.4 22
4 4 84 Anderson, Brynn CHHS 9 155 23
3 2 141 Oldroyd, Brooklynn CHHS 9 15.69 24
3 3 215 Herzog, Sydney JHS 10 15.75 25
4 5 231 Flisher, Fionna JHS 9 16.03 26
2 4 106 Coon, Taylor JHS 12 16.06 27
3 8 217 Johnson, Camille JHS 11 16.21 28
1 8 149 Roberts, Emma JHS 10 16.57 29
4 7 204 Brummer, Kayli JHS 10 17.48 30
4 8 125 Hummel, Addison CHHS 9 17.65 31
4 6 115 Field, Aubree CHHS 11 18.38 32



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021

Heat
4
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Comp #
1
197
233
172
56
7
171
200
44
183
168
78
188
49
186
192
27
232
170
76
77
43
42
41
234
40
79
199
29
235
66
195
54

39

Name
Adams, Samuel
Taulapapa, Deilien
Widerburg, Webster
Eby, Taylor
Oldroyd, Tyler
Bendixsen, Alex
Dewald, Jaron-James
White, Caleb
Mathis, Carson
Martin, Elijah
Colunga, Ryan
Tachiki, Talon
Oldham, Trent
Montanez, Tomas
Morzelewski, John
Pearmain, Zachary
Freimuth, Avery
Christensen, Caysen
Davalos, Ruben
Sterzer, Austin
Stucki, Garrett
Marlor, Robert
Manwaring, Taylor
Mallett, Aaron
Oceguera, Juan
Lundgren, Gavin
Taylor, Stockton
Tinsley, Ricky (Trey)
Hein, Zeth
Smith, Jamarcus
Reed, Walter
Siverts, Cael
Nielsen, Phoenix
Azevedo, Anthony
Lowry, Ryan

Schoo
CHHS
JHS
CHHS
JHS
CHHS
CHHS
JHS
JHS
CHHS
JHS
JHS
CHHS
JHS
CHHS
JHS
JHS
CHHS
CHHS
JHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS

Grade
11
12

12

12
12
10
11
12
11
11
12

12
10
12
12
12

12

12
11
10
10
10
11
12
12
10
10
12
10
11

Time
11.72
12.36
12.46
12.52
12.59
12.59
12.61
12.65
12.65
12.72
12.81
12.88
13.31
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.37
13.37
13.56
13.61
13.81
13.86
13.87
13.91
14.02
14.02
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Boys 100M Dash

Overall Place  Points

© N o g b~ ON -

N NN N N NN~ A A a A Aa a a a4 -
O AR WN 22O © oo o b~ wWNIOo ©

5
3
1



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021 Girls 4x200M Relay

Heat Comp# Name of Anchor Leg School Time Heat Place Overall Place Points
1 207 Colunga, Kenzie JHS 2:06.02 1 1 5



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021 Boys 4x200M Relay

Heat Comp# Name of Anchor Leg School Time Heat Place Overall Place Points
1 235 Smith, Jamarcus JHS 1:49.91 1 1 5



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021

Heat
1
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Comp #
131
128
119
227
126
218
226
138
157
94
205
98
221
208
84
140
146
150

Name
Kidd, Hailey
Johnson, Kaitlin
Hardey, Allyson
Seamons, Sarah
Jacob, Emmalee
Lovell, Lucille
Schreiber, Nicole
Manwaring, Andilusia
Taylor, Riley
Brands, Jenae
Buxton, Ava
Brown, Jaclynn
Mielke, Sarah
Demke, Hannah
Anderson, Brynn
Nebeker, Natalie
Prescott, Alyssa
Robins, Hailey

School
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
JHS
CHHS
JHS
JHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
JHS
CHHS
JHS
JHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS

Grade

12
10
11
9

12
12
11
9

10
10
10
10
11
11

Time
5:42.85
6:02.47
6:07.10
6:09.28
6:13.85
6:20.22
6:20.75
6:23.06
6:25.41
6:35.06
6:35.72
6:43.63
6:44.72
6:52.22
6:56.32
7:08.03
7:45.12
11:10.37

Girls 1600M Run

Heat Place Overall Place Points
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Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021

Heat
1
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Comp #
181
177

16
59
5
53
194
19
73
173
24
46
10
51
193
65
190
45
20
185
191
75
164
55
36
182
70
34
71
169
18
35
64
195

Name
Lindsay, Samuel
Jeffery, Jacob
Colton, Ethan
Palmer, Kason
Ballard, Michael
Nebeker, Ethan
Rapoza, Kaden
Danielson, Jace
Smith, Braden
Goldfine, Ty
Evans, Justin
Mautz, Tyler
Breeze, Preston
Munanui, Tekehu
Poelman, Andrew
Rasmussen, Carson
Parkin, Kolter
Mautz, Ryan
Davis, Jordan
Morrison, Isaac
Pearce, Lucas
Steele, Caleb
Allen, Justin
Noyce, Ryan
Kearl, Kolbryn
Mangrum, Chance
Schmelter, Weston
Jensen, Brandon
Scholes, Keaton
Coop, Nathan
Curtis, Benjamin
Johnson, Nathan
Prescott, Eric
Siverts, Cael

School
JHS
JHS

CHHS

CHHS

CHHS

CHHS
JHS

CHHS

CHHS
JHS

CHHS

CHHS

CHHS

CHHS
JHS

CHHS
JHS

CHHS

CHHS
JHS
JHS

CHHS
JHS

CHHS

CHHS
JHS

CHHS

CHHS

CHHS
JHS

CHHS

CHHS

CHHS
JHS

Grade
12
10
12
11
10
11
11
12
10
10
12
12
11
9
10
9
9
10
11
10
11
9
10
10
12
10
10
10
10
9
11
9
12
9

Time
4:54.29
5:03.51
5:03.91
5:05.88
5:09.98
5:13.26
5:13.66
5:13.94
5:21.10
5:21.66
5:22.29
5:23.70
5:25.44
5:27.92
5:30.32
5:34.16
5:36.60
5:37.06
5:38.35
5:41.16
5:41.78
5:46.85
5:50.41
5:51.15
5:52.66
5:57.44
6;27.10
6;46.84
6:02.88
6:03.69
6:06.82
6:27.91
6:45.82
8:47.35

Boys 1600M Run

Heat Place Overall Place Points
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Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021

Heat
1

1
1
1
1
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Comp #
103
228
207
124
219
147

Name of Anchor Leg
Coffman, Naiya
West, Alyssa
Colunga, Kenzie
Hodgkin, Aubrie
Martin, Ashlee
Quincy, Kara

School
CHHS
JHS
JHS
CHHS
JHS
CHHS

Time
52.69
54.6
58.51
61.75
no time

no time

Overall Place

1

2
3
4

Girls 4x100M Relay

Points
5



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021

Heat
1

1
1
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3
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Comp #
81
171
200
186

Name of Anchor Leg
Traver, Trey
Dewald, Jaron-James
White, Caleb
Morzelewski, John

School
CHHS
JHS
JHS
JHS

Time
44.87
46.78
49.52
54.27

Overall Place
1

2
3
4

Boys 4x100M Relay

Points
5



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021 Girls 400M Dash

Heat Lane Comp # Name School Grade Time Overall Place  Points
2 3 94 Brands, Jenae CHHS 10 67.28 1 5
1 1 128 Johnson, Kaitlin CHHS 10 67.46 2 3
1 5 118 Gibson, Elyse CHHS 10 67.53 3 1
2 2 212 Glauser, Brooklyn JHS 10 69.98 4
2 1 87 Babcock, Cambrie CHHS 9 71.21 5
1 3 134 Lemon, Elizabeth CHHS 9 74.72 6
1 4 213 Hansen, Ryann JHS 10 77.31 7
2 4 208 Demke, Hannah JHS 11 81.15 8
1 2 230 Hoggan, Lauren JHS 10 94.96 9



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021 Boys 400M Dash

Heat Lane Comp # Name School Grade Time Overall Place  Points
1 5 189 Parkin, Kaden JHS 11 53.24 1 5
1 1 8 Bohne, Benjamin CHHS 12 55.02 2 3
1 2 16 Colton, Ethan CHHS 12 56.78 3 1
1 4 5 Ballard, Michael CHHS 10 57.4 4
1 6 165 Bennett, James JHS 10 60.8 5
2 1 45 Mautz, Ryan CHHS 10 60.9 6
2 6 75 Steele, Caleb CHHS 9 62.09 7
2 7 32 Hotton, Tayden CHHS 9 62.14 8
1 3 53 Nebeker, Ethan CHHS 11 63.56 9
2 4 166 Bettinson, Parker JHS 9 63.56 9
2 5 74 Starr, Noah CHHS 9 68.46 1"

2 3 54 Nielsen, Phoenix CHHS 10 69.06 12
2 8 12 Buckner, Logan CHHS 9 89.35 13
2 2 35 Johnson, Nathan CHHS 9 NT
1 7 27 Freimuth, Avery CHHS 12 NT
1 8 35 Johnson, Nathan CHHS 9 NT



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021 Girls 300M Hurdles

Heat Lane Comp # Name School Grade Time Overall Place  Points
1 4 161 Willey, Nina CHHS 10 58.85 1 5
2 6 147 Quincy, Kara CHHS 11 63.63 2 3
1 2 154 Tate, Sadie CHHS 11 63.79 3 1
1 3 123 Hiller, Avery CHHS 11 64.69 4
1 5 157 Taylor, Riley CHHS 10 66.12 5
2 2 130 Jones, Megan CHHS 10 70.18 6
2 3 145 Porter, Hailey CHHS 11 75.31 7
2 5 122 Hatch, Nicole CHHS 11 80.53 8
2 4 112 Earl, Ellie CHHS 11 80.62 9



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021 Boys 300M Hurdles

Heat Lane Comp # Name School Grade Time Overall Place  Points
1 3 1 Adams, Samuel CHHS 11 44.97 1 5
1 4 7 Bendixsen, Alex CHHS 12 45.41 2 3
2 2 2 Allred, Matthew CHHS 10 45.68 3 1
1 5 80 Traver, Broc CHHS 10 46.19 4
1 2 17 Cordova, Rudy CHHS 12 47.62 5
2 4 26 Flanagan, Logan CHHS 10 47.9 6
2 3 36 Kearl, Kolbryn CHHS 12 51.55 7



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021

Heat
1

Comp #
128
118
94
226
218
213
140
212
116
146
150

Name
Johnson, Kaitlin
Gibson, Elyse
Brands, Jenae
Schreiber, Nicole
Lovell, Lucille
Hansen, Ryann
Nebeker, Natalie
Glauser, Brooklyn
French, Abby
Prescott, Alyssa
Robins, Hailey

School
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
JHS
JHS
JHS
CHHS
JHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS

Grade

10
10
10
11
12
10
9

10
10
9

10

Time
2:45.88
2:47.50
2:56.53
2:57.22

2:58.1
2:58.15
3:09.25
3:13.31
3;28.35
3:33.63
5:44.12

Heat Place Overall Place
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Girls 800M Run

Points
5
3
1



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021

Heat
1

Comp #
5
189
80
51
45
53
75
74
23
35
64
34

Name
Ballard, Michael
Parkin, Kaden
Traver, Broc
Munanui, Tekehu
Mautz, Ryan
Nebeker, Ethan
Steele, Caleb
Starr, Noah
Emett, Isaac
Johnson, Nathan
Prescott, Eric
Jensen, Brandon

School
CHHS
JHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS

Grade
10
11
10

Time
2:211
2:24.63
2:25.25
2:25.81
2:30.91
2:31.5
2:46.72
2:47.28
2:53.06
3:05.63
3:15.63
3:34.87

Heat Place Overall Place
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Boys 800M Run

Points
5
3
1



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021 Girls 200M Dash

Heat Lane Comp # Name School Grade Time Overall Place  Points
1 6 90 Beck, Baylee CHHS 9 28.96 1 5
1 8 122 Hatch, Nicole CHHS 11 32.46 2 3
1 2 134 Lemon, Elizabeth CHHS 9 33.15 3 1
1 4 141 Oldroyd, Brooklynn CHHS 9 33.52 4
2 3 103 Coffman, Naiya CHHS 11 36.99 5
2 1 147 Quincy, Kara CHHS 11 37.37 6
1 5 124 Hodgkin, Aubrie CHHS 9 37.56 7
2 2 112 Earl, Ellie CHHS 11 38.3 8
1 3 125 Hummel, Addison CHHS 9 38.59 9
1 1 115 Field, Aubree CHHS 11 40.97 10
1 7 88 Bailey, N'Ryah CHHS 12 NT



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021

Heat
2
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Comp #
29
81
66
56
17
27
78
79
232
44
43
76
67
46

3
39

Name
Hein, Zeth
Traver, Trey
Reed, Walter
Oldroyd, Tyler
Cordova, Rudy
Freimuth, Avery
Tachiki, Talon
Taylor, Stockton
Christensen, Caysen
Mathis, Carson
Marlor, Robert
Sterzer, Austin
Roberts, Nicholas
Mautz, Tyler
Azevedo, Anthony
Lowry, Ryan

Schoo
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS

Grade
12
12
12

12
12
11
10
12
11

12
12
10
11

Time
23.48
24.4
24.43
25.56
25.61
26.4
26.58
26.9
27.05
27.14
27.28
27.62
27.96
29.27
29.4
29.87

Boys 200M Dash

Overall Place  Points
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Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021

Heat
1

Comp #
59
73
16
19
24
10
65
32
131
174
191
71
126
157
138
84

Name
Palmer, Kason
Smith, Braden
Colton, Ethan

Danielson, Jace
Evans, Justin
Breeze, Preston
Rasmussen, Carson
Hotton, Tayden
Kidd, Hailey
Grider, Ethan
Pearce, Lucas
Scholes, Keaton
Jacob, Emmalee
Taylor, Riley
Manwaring, Andilusia
Anderson, Brynn

School
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
JHS
JHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS

Grade

11
10
12
12
12
11
9

9

12
10
11
10
12
10
9

9

Time
11:06.04
11:06.56
11:17.73
11:40.29
11:50.76
11:56.48
12:00.41
12:09.91
12:21.76
12:35.82
12:47.85
13:06.66
13:35.01

13:40.1
14:23.13
15:20.29

Boys and Girls 3200M Run

Heat Place Overall Place Points

0 N O g b~ WN -

alalalalalala
o a0~ ®w N o ©

1 5
2 3
3 1
4
5
6
7
8
1 5
10
11
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Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021

Heat Comp# Name of Anchor Leg
1 224 Oldham, Kirsten
1 118 Gibson, Elyse
1 156 Taylor, Jaiden
1 64 Prescott, Eric

School
JHS
CHHS
CHHS
CHHS

Time
5:08.82
5:22.89
6:17.04
6:42.91

Heat Place

A WODN =

Girls 4x400M Relay

Overall Place  Points

1

2
3
4
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Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021

Heat Comp# Name of Anchor Leg
1 189 Parkin, Kaden
1 16 Colton, Ethan
1 45 Mautz, Ryan
1 166 Bettinson, Parker

School
JHS
CHHS
CHHS
JHS

Time
3:51.56
4:11.03
4:23.00
4:28.52

Heat Place

A WODN =

Boys 4x400M Relay

Overall Place  Points

1

2
3
4

5



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021

Place
1
2

School
CHHS
JHS

Total Points
121
25

Event
4x800 M R
100MH
100M D
4x200 M R
1600 M R
4x100 M R
400MD
300 MH
800 MR
200M D
3200 MR
4x400 M R
High Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Javelin
Discus
Shot Put

CHHS

© © © © © o ©
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JHS

Girls Scores



Copper Hills at Jordan 3-10-2021

Place
1
2

School
CHHS
JHS

Total Points
90
55

Event
4x800 M R
100 M H
100MD
4x200 M R
1600 M R
4x100 M R
400 M D
300 M H
800 MR
200MD
3200 MR
4x400 M R
High Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Javelin
Discus
Shot Put

CHHS
5
5
6
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JHS
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Boys Scores
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Circle one: BOYS

Instructions: Mark “X” for miss, “0” for make
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Circle one: Pole Vault

Circle one: {BOYS

GIRLS

!HithumpS

Instructions: Mark “X” for miss, “0” for make
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Circle one: BOYS
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Circle one: Pole Vault High Jump
Circle one:@ GIRLS

Instructions: Mark “X” for miss, “0” for make
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